TA
B
LE
-TO
P
S
E
M

kg
Machine Dimension
W x D x H mm
Standard
Equipped
Optional Items
Standard
Table
Table-
switch
plate
Printer Special
Table
Standard
TableInner Outer
OPL200-10 110/ 220 1150 Single 200 10
Less than
0.3
16 260 x 580 x 360 - -
OPL-300-5 110/ 220 1250 Single 300 5
Less than
0.3
16 360 x 580 x 360 -
OPL-300-10 110/ 220 1700 Single 300 10
Less than
0.3
16.5 360 x 580 x 360 -
OPL-450-5 110/ 220 1200 Single 450 5
Less than
0.3
15 520 x 510 x 360 - -
OPL-450-10  220 2300 Single 450 10
Less than
0.3
16 520 x 380 x 360 - -
OPL-600-5 110/ 220 1700 Single 600 5
Less than
0.3
19 680 x 390 x 360 - - -
OPL-600-10 220 2800 Single 600 10
Less than
0.3
21.5 680 x 380 x 370 - - -
Seal

Weight
kg
Machine Dimension
W x D x H mm
Standard Equipped Optional Items
Standard
Table
Table-switch
plate
Printer Special
Table
Standard
TableInner Outer
FA200-10 110/ 220 1150 Single 200 10 Less than 0.3 16 260 x 580 x 360 - -
FA200-10D 110/ 220 1450 Double 200 10 Less than 0.4 17 260 x 580 x 360 - -
FA-300 110/ 220 1250 Single 300 5 Less than 0.3 16 360 x 580 x 360 -
FA-300-5D 110/ 220 1100 Double 300 5 Less than 0.4 17.5 360 x 580 x 360 - -
FA-300-10 110/ 220 1700 Single 300 10 Less than 0.3 16.5 360 x 580 x 360 -
FA-300-10D 110/ 220 1700 Double 300 10 Less than 0.4 18 360 x 580 x 360 - -
FA-450-5 110/ 220 1250 Single 450 5 Less than 0.3 15 520 x 510 x 360 -
FA-450-5D 110/ 220 1300 Double 450 5 Less than 0.4 16.5 520 x 510 x 360 - -
FA-450-10 220 2300 Single 450 10 Less than 0.3 16 520 x 380 x 370 - -
FA-450-10D 220 1300 Double 450 10 Less than 0.4 18 520 x 380 x 370 - -
FA-600-2 110/ 220 1050 Single 600 2 Less than 0.3 19 680 x 370 x 360 - - -
FA-600-5 110/ 220 1700 Single 600 5 Less than 0.3 19 680 x 390 x 360 - - -
FA-600-5D 110/ 220 1500 Double 600 5 Less than 0.3 21.5 680 x 390 x 360 - - - -
FA-600-10 220 2800 Single 600 10 Less than 0.3 23.5 680 x 380 x 370 - - -
FA-600-10D 220 2700 Double 600 10 Less than 0.4 24.5 680 x 380 x 370 - - - -
Seal
Only
Frequency
3,000

Machine
Weight
kg
Machine Dimension
W x D x H
mm
Standard Equipped Optional Items
Standard
Table *7
Table-switch
plate
Printer Special
Table *8
Standard
TableInner Outer
CA-300 110/ 220 1750 Single 300 10 or 5 Less than 0.3 26 390 x 640 x 400 - - -
CA-300-10D 110/ 220 1750 Double 300 10 Less than 0.4 28 390 x 640 x 400 - - -
CA-450-5 110/ 220 1150 Single 450 5 Less than 0.3 25 540 x 478 x 400 - - - -
CA-450-5D 110/ 220 1300 Double 450 5 Less than 0.4 29 540 x 478 x 400 - - - -
CA-450-10 220 2200 Single 450 10 Less than 0.3 29 540 x 478 x 400 - - - -
CA-450-10D 220 2200 Double 450 10 Less than 0.4 31 540 x 478 x 400 - - - -
CA-600-5 110/ 220 1750 Single 600 5 Less than 0.3 28 690 x 478 x 400 - - - - -
CA-600-5D 110/ 220 1500 Double 600 5 Less than 0.3 30 690 x 478 x 400 - - - - -
CA-600-10 220 2700 Single 600 10 Less than 0.3 30 690 x 478 x 400 - - - - -
CA-600-10D 220 2700 Double 600 10 Less than 0.4 32 690 x 478 x 400 - - - - -
Seal
Only
Frequency
3,000